SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS
as of June 30, 2015
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited
BNP Paribas
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Chong Hing Bank Limited
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
Philippine National Bank
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
Standard Chartered Bank
State Bank of India
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank
Taiwan Cooperative Bank
United Overseas Bank Limited
Woori Bank

Type
Retail Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Limited Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch

City
San Francisco
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
City of Industry

Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Retail Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch San Francisco
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch San Francisco
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Limited Branch Los Angeles
Depositary Agency Los Angeles

Wholesale Branch

Los Angeles

Loans
252,147
132,321
514,190

8,081,447
407,061
1,027,000
117,204
308,927

450,886
549,526
363,589

160,582
711,785
1,085,336
236,809
7,505,901
335,227
7,837
934,743

738,742

560,124
395,565
432,624
1,889,469
397,624

Net due from
related
institutions

1,309,610

32,880

20,320

198

381,417

Total Assets Total Deposits

259,130
135,053
817,915
8,115,087
434,322
2,397,765
120,465
322,998
2,861
503,274
611,637
433,275
15,942
166,329
928,379
1,285,005
1,738,621
7,629,088
337,704
34,346
962,476
2,000
2,649
759,203
3,001
566,520
430,635
574,891
1,919,103
990,424

57,226
3,829
473,909
2,386,826
342,976

1,278
149,399

18,758
458,304
225,683

3

798,076
1,144,986
319,032
2,207,442
899
34,178
530,899

2,649

109,185
219,343
391,278

50,727
719,810

Net due to
related

institutions
201,798
131,143
293,610
5,719,293
56,582

62,309
64,245
2,821
44,625
122,175
74,059
15,822
165,420
67,180

1,404,701
5,420,428
331,194

281,789
2,000

470,081
3,001
84,158
85,802
126,958
1,866,599



SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS
as of June 30, 2015
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)
Net due from Net due to
related related
Name of Foreign Bank Type City Loans institutions ~ Total Assets Total Deposits  institutions



