SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

as of June 30, 2015

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand \$)

	(/ imodinio rod	Net due from					Net due to
				related			related
Name of Foreign Bank	Туре	City	Loans	institutions	Total Assets	Total Deposits	institutions
Bank of Guam	Retail Branch	San Francisco	252,147		259,130	57,226	201,798
Bank of India	Depositary Agency	San Francisco	132,321		135,053	3,829	131,143
Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	514,190		817,915	473,909	293,610
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	8,081,447		8,115,087	2,386,826	5,719,293
Bank SinoPac Company Limited	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	407,061		434,322	342,976	56,582
BNP Paribas	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	1,027,000	1,309,610	2,397,765		
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	117,204		120,465	1,278	62,309
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	308,927		322,998	149,399	64,245
Chong Hing Bank Limited	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco			2,861		2,821
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	City of Industry	450,886		503,274	18,758	44,625
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	549,526		611,637	458,304	122,175
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	363,589		433,275	225,683	74,059
KASIKORNBANK PCL	Nondepositary Agency	Los Angeles			15,942		15,822
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	160,582		166,329	3	165,420
Land Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	711,785		928,379	798,076	67,180
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	1,085,336	32,880	1,285,005	1,144,986	
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.	Retail Branch	Los Angeles	236,809		1,738,621	319,032	1,404,701
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	7,505,901		7,629,088	2,207,442	5,420,428
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	335,227		337,704	899	331,194
Philippine National Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	7,837	20,320	34,346	34,178	
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	934,743		962,476	530,899	281,789
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles			2,000		2,000
Standard Chartered Bank	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco		198	2,649	2,649	
State Bank of India	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	738,742		759,203		470,081
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles			3,001		3,001
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	560,124		566,520	109,185	84,158
Taiwan Business Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	395,565		430,635	219,343	85,802
Taiwan Cooperative Bank	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	432,624		574,891	391,278	126,958
United Overseas Bank Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	1,889,469		1,919,103	50,727	1,866,599
Woori Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	397,624	381,417	990,424	719,810	

SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

as of June 30, 2015

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand \$)

				Net due to			
				related			
Name of Foreign Bank	Type	City	Loans	institutions	Total Assets	Total Deposits	institutions